

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.20026-20029/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2008 in WP No.12097/2006,
WP No.12098/2006, WP No.12099/2006, WP No.12100/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S BESTAVISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. Porti Marwaha, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Until further orders, it is directed that property in
question shall not be auctioned.

Tag the petition with S.L.P. (C) No.13284 of 2008.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master Assistant Registrar

[Om Prakash]