

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20026-20029/2008

M/S BESTAVISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 04/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.G. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.

for M/s. K.L. Mehta &amp; Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERR.1 is granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit. Issue  
fresh notice to remaining respondents. List again on 6.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK