

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20026-20029/2008

M/S BESTAVISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Karam Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. L. Roshmani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.2 to 4 have been served but there is no appearance.

Petitioner to take fresh steps within a week for issuance of notice on respondent Nos.5 and 6 by registered post, acknowledgment due.

List again on 15.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar