

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20026-20029/2008

M/S BESTAVISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 22/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mayank Grover, Adv.
Mr Apurve Karol,Adv.
Mr Tarun Shankar, Adv
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.
Mr Rakesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Ms Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents

permitted to be served through the nearest Civil Court/Trial
Court.

-2-

Item No.17

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

Registry has to take appropriate steps for

application, if any, pending on record.

List again on 8.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj